Z4KE100A thru Z4KE200A
www.vishay.com Vishay General Semiconductor
Revision: 14-Mar-12 1 Document Number: 88408
For technical questions within your region: DiodesAmericas@vishay.com, DiodesAsia@vishay.com, DiodesEurope@vishay.com
THIS DOCUMENT IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. THE PRODUCTS DESCRIBED HEREIN AND THIS DOCUMENT
ARE SUBJECT TO SPECIFIC DISCLAIMERS, SET FORTH AT www.vishay.com/doc?91000
Glass Passivated Power Voltage-Regulating Diodes
TYPICAL APPLICATIONS

FORWARD
VOLTAGE
AT 0.5 A
MAXIMUM
CONTINUOUS
REGULATOR
CURRENT
VZ (V) IZT ZZT IZK ZZK VR
IR
AT 25 °C
IR
AT 100
°C
VFM IZM
MIN. NOM. MAX.  (mA)  ()  (mA) () (V) (μA) (μA) (V) (mA)
Z4KE100A  95 100 105  5.0   500   0.25   5000   76.0   0.5   100   1.0   15.0
Z4KE110A  104 110 116  5.0   600   0.25   5000   83.2   0.5   100   1.0   13.0
Z4KE120A  114 120 126  5.0   700   0.25   5000   91.2   0.5   100   1.0  12.0
Z4KE130A  124 130 137  5.0   800   0.25   5000   99.2   0.5   100   1.0   11.0
Z4KE140A  133 140 147  5.0   900   0.25   5500   106.4   0.5   100   1.0   10.7
Z4KE150A  142 150 158  5.0   1000   0.25   6000   113.6   0.5   100   1.0   10.0
Z4KE160A  152 160 168  5.0   1100   0.25   6500   121.6   0.5   100   1.0   9.0
Z4KE170A  162 170 179  5.0   1200   0.25   7000   129.6   0.5   100   1.0   8.0
Z4KE180A  171 180 189  5.0   1300   0.25   7000   136.8   0.5   100   1.0   8.0
Z4KE190A  180 190 200  5.0   1400   0.25   7500   144.0   0.5   100   1.0   7.9
Z4KE200A  190 200 210  5.0   1500   0.25   8000   152.0   0.5   100   1.0   7.0
ORDERING INFORMATION (Example)
PREFERRED P/N UNIT WEIGHT (g) PREFERRED PACKAGE CODE BASE QUANTITY DELIVERY MODE
Z4KE100A-E3/54 0.350 54 5500 13" diameter plastic tape and reel
Z4KE100AHE3/54 (1) 0.350 54 5500 13" diameter plastic tape and reel
Z4KE100A thru Z4KE200A
www.vishay.com Vishay General Semiconductor
Revision: 14-Mar-12 3 Document Number: 88408
For technical questions within your region: DiodesAmericas@vishay.com, DiodesAsia@vishay.com, DiodesEurope@vishay.com
THIS DOCUMENT IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. THE PRODUCTS DESCRIBED HEREIN AND THIS DOCUMENT